
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TECHNICAL SERVICES

DETAIL NO.

DETAILS

5’-0"  above 

toe of slope

compost sock

see plans for size

5’ max. below 

top of slope

Top of slope

O.C.

O.C.

5’-0" to 10’-0"

Stagger joints typ.

Compost Filter socks spaced 

equally along slope.

See plans and table. 

2" X 2" X 3’-0" min.

wooden stake typ. See 

optional staking Section 

’B’ alternative.  See 

alternative sock 

connection detail.

See notes this sheet

DET6014

D
E

T
6
0
1
4

Joint overlap typ.
12" min.

compost sock

see plans for size

Top of slope

O.C.

O.C.

Toe of slope

5’-0" to 10’-0"

Stagger joints typ.

2" X 2" X 3’-0" min.

wooden stake typ. See 

optional staking Section 

’B’ alternative.  See 

alternative sock 

connection detail.

See notes this sheet

250’ max
per sock

5’-0" from toe

of slope min. 

10’ preferred

N.T.S.

d
e
t6

0
1

4
.d

g
n

  
  

  
 1

0
-A

u
g

-2
0

1
0

COMPOST FILTER SOCK

SEDIMENT BARRIER (TYPE 8)

COMPOST FILTER SOCK

SEDIMENT BARRIER (TYPE 8)

50:1 - 10:1

3:1 - 2:1 

Slope Sock Diameter (inches)

10:1 - 5:1

> 2:1

>

50:1 8

12

12

18

18

250

125 

100

50

25

Compost Filter Sock: Slope, Sock Spacing,

and Sock Diameter

SLOPE APPLICATION

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

Spacing (ft)


