SLOPE APPLICATION PERSPECTIVE VIEW *N.T.S.*

Compost Filter Sock: Slope, Sock Spacing, and Sock Diameter		
Slope	Spacing (ft)	Sock Diameter (inches)
< 50:1	250	8
50:1 - 10:1	125	12
10:1 - 5:1	100	12
3:1 - 2:1	50	18
> 2:1	25	18

The selection and use of this detail, while designed in accordance with generally accepted engineering principles and practices, is the sole responsibility of the user and should not be used without consulting a Registered Professional Engineer.



OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TECHNICAL SERVICES
DETAILS

COMPOST FILTER SOCK SEDIMENT BARRIER (TYPE 8)

DETAIL NO.
DET6014